2016-17 WNL4 Blakeney Hill

Sat 10/12/2016 20:49

Split time results OEScore © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2015 Page 1
Pl Name Club Textl Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score Comment
Score (28) 30 C 970 Pts 1:00:00
1 Marcus Pinker FVO 930 1:13:38 -137 793
55(30) 54(30) 41(30) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 35(30) 32(30) 33(30) 58(20) 31(30) 45(40) 34(30) 49(40) 50(50) 48(30) 47(50) 46(30) 60(40) 57(40) 52(20) 51(20)
3:06 4:30 7:12 17:21 18:53 20:53 22:17 23:39 25:38 28:45 29:45 31:06 32:54 35:24 37:49 41:30 44:07 46:10 48:03 50:38 55:04 57:28 1:00:03 1:02:46
3:06 1:24 2:42 10:09 1:32 2:00 1:24 1:22 1:59 3:07 1:00 1:21 1:48 2:30 2:25 3:41 2:37 2:03 1:53 2:35 4:26 2:24 2:35 2:43
56(30) 43(20) 44(20) 59(20) 42(20) Finish
1:04:47 1:07:56 1:09:46 1:11:05 1:12:54 1:13:38
2:01 3:09 1:50 1:19 1:49 0:44
2 Mark Saunders BOK 800 1:08:26 -85 715
54(30) 41(30) 40(40) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 35(30) 32(30) 33(30) 58(20) 45(40) 34(30) 49(40) 50(50) 48(30) 47(50) 46(30) 60(40) 57(40) 44(20) 59(20) Finish
3:06 6:55 9:41 12:17 15:02 17:00 18:53 20:26 23:25 26:44 28:30 30:45 33:54 35:55 40:51 46:43 49:10 50:56 54:03 57:03 1:00:42 1:04:50 1:06:28 1:08:26
3:06 3:49 2:46 2:36 2:45 1:58 1:53 1:33 2:59 3:19 1:46 2:15 3:09 2:01 4:56 5:52 2:27 1:46 3:07 3:00 3:39 4:08 1:38 1:58
3 Ifor Powell BOK 860 1:16:08 -162 698
42(20) 59(20) 43(20) 56(30) 51(20) 52(20) 44(20) 57(40) 60(40) 46(30) 47(50) 48(30) 50(50) 49(40) 34(30) 45(40) 31(30) 58(20) 33(30) 32(30) 35(30) 36(40) 53(40) 38(40)
1:04 2:43 5:17 8:27 11:00 13:56 17:07 21:12 24:25 27:09 30:07 32:11 35:07 38:34 43:28  46:46 49:10 51:39 53:31 54:48 58:07 1:00:21 1:01:40 1:05:37
1:04 1:39 2:34 3:10 2:33 2:56 3:11 4:05 3:13 2:44 2:58 2:04 2:56 3:27 4:54 3:18 2:24 2:29 1:52 1:17 3:19 2:14 1:19 3:57
39(30) 40(40) 41(30) Finish
1:07:57 1:10:06 1:12:47 1:16:08
2:20 2:09 2:41 3:21
4 Richard Cronin NGOC 700 1:06:02 -61 639
42(20) 59(20) 43(20) 44(20) 52(20) 57(40) 60(40) 46(30) 47(50) 48(30) 50(50) 49(40) 34(30) 45(40) 31(30) 58(20) 33(30) 32(30) 35(30) 36(40) 53(40) 56(30) Finish
1:00 2:39 4:56 6:47 10:32 13:57 17:46 20:26 23:26 26:14 28:57 32:18 37:38 41:52 44:53 47:58 50:00 51:27 55:44 58:04 1:00:46 1:03:19 1:06:02
1:00 1:39 2:17 1:51 3:45 3:25 3:49 2:40 3:00 2:48 2:43 3:21 5:20 4:14 3:01 3:05 2:02 1:27 4:17 2:20 2:42 2:33 2:43
5 Tommi Grover BOK 650 1:02:36 -26 624
54(30) 55(30) 41(30) 40(40) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 35(30) 32(30) 33(30) 45(40) 34(30) 48(30) 47(50) 60(40) 52(20) 44(20) Finish
2:41 5:02 10:06 13:55 16:37 18:57 20:50 22:50 24:43 28:10 31:17 33:09 37:36 43:04 46:59 49:10 53:03 56:21 59:03 1:02:36
2:41 2:21 5:04 3:49 2:42 2:20 1:53 2:00 1:53 3:27 3:07 1:52 4:27 5:28 3:55 2:11 3:53 3:18 2:42 3:33
6 Judith Austerberry NGOC 640 1:03:48 -38 602
54(30) 41(30) 40(40) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 35(30) 32(30) 33(30) 58(20) 31(30) 47(50) 46(30) 60(40) 57(40) 44(20) 59(20) Finish
3:18 7:07 10:52 13:20 15:27 17:29 19:22 21:19 26:41 30:59 36:17 38:04 41:18 45:09 49:43  53:.07 56:24 1:00:35 1:02:18 1:03:48
3:18 3:49 3:45 2:28 2:07 2:02 1:53 1:57 5:22 4:18 5:18 1:47 3:14 3:51 4:34 3:24 3:17 4:11 1:43 1:30
7 Thomas Cochrane IND 520 59:40 520
54(30) 41(30) 40(40) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 35(30) 32(30) 33(30) 58(20) 45(40) 52(20) 51(20) 56(30) Finish
4:05 8:03 10:50 13:24 15:46 19:21 21:33 23:26 26:07 29:27 32:25 34:16 39:30 52:29 55:14  57:07 59:40
4:05 3:58 2:47 2:34 2:22 3:35 2:12 1:53 2:41 3:20 2:58 1:51 5:14 12:59 2:45 1:53 2:33
8 Rob Taylor HOC 500 56:51 500
54(30) 55(30) 41(30) 40(40) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 35(30) 32(30) 51(20) 56(30) 43(20) 59(20) 42(20)  Finish
4:06 7:24 13:34 21:17 24:17 27:01 29:54 31:57 33:42 37:27 41:53 46:00 48:21 50:35 53:52 56:09 56:51
4:06 3:18 6:10 7:43 3:00 2:44 2:53 2:03 1:45 3:45 4:26 4:.07 2:21 2:14 3:17 2:17 0:42
9 Anders Johansson NGOC 530 1:07:46 -78 452
54(30) 55(30) 40(40) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 35(30) 32(30) 33(30) 58(20) 52(20) 57(40) 44(20) 59(20) 42(20)  Finish
3:09 5:21 15:03 17:41 20:08 23:29 25:29 27:49 31:26  44:13 47:.07 49:26 52:06 58:42 1:02:47 1:05:33 1:07:11 1:07:46
3:09 2:12 9:42 2:38 2:27 3:21 2:00 2:20 3:37 12:47 2:54 2:19 2:40 6:36 4:05 2:46 1:38 0:35
10 Alan MccCall NGOC 440 1:00:18 -3 437
54(30) 41(30) 40(40) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 35(30) 33(30) 32(30) 51(20) 56(30) Finish *39
4:18 11:34 16:21 18:55 21:43 37:16 39:02 40:36 43:26  47:49 51:31 55:09 57:36 1:00:18 30:36
4:18 7:16 4:47 2:34 2:48 15:33 1:46 1:34 2:50 4:23 3:42 3:38 2:27 2:42
11 John Parfitt BOK 360 54:31 360
54(30) 41(30) 40(40) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 35(30) 56(30) Finish
5:08 12:10 22:36 26:42 31:58 36:51 39:26 42:31 46:23 51:18 54:31
5:08 7:02 10:26 4:06 5:16 4:53 2:35 3:05 3:52 4:55 3:13
12 lan Kennett SwoC 340 1:00:35 -6 334
42(20) 59(20) 44(20) 52(20) 57(40) 60(40) 46(30) 47(50) 48(30) 31(30) 58(20) 51(20) Finish
1:19 3:06 5:22 11:07 14:26 19:34 35:49 38:46 41:25 46:56 49:48 56:17 1:00:35
1:19 1:47 2:16 5:45 3:19 5:08 16:15 2:57 2:39 5:31 2:52 6:29 4:18
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2016-17 WNL4 Blakeney Hill

Split time results OEScore © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2015

Pl Name Club Textl Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score Comment
Score (28) 30 C 970 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)
1 Marcus Pinker FVO 930 1:13:38 -137 793
13 Gwen Tanner BOK 330 59:54 330
54(30) 41(30) 40(40) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 56(30) Finish
7:25 18:42 24:20 28:11 32:47 42:00 45:09 49:04 54:19 59:54
7:25 11:17 5:38 3:51 4:36 9:13 3:09 3:55 5:15 5:35
14 Colin Welch BOK 320 1:01:08 -12 308
54(30) 41(30) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 35(30) 33(30) Finish
3:28 8:09 21:42 32:32 35:40 38:58 42:26 46:10 51:42 1:01:08
3:28 4:41 13:33 10:50 3:08 3:18 3:28 3:44 5:32 9:26
15 Mark Blackstone BOK 270 1:00:38 -7 263
41(30) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 35(30) 51(20) 56(30) Finish
12:10 17:55 21:59 28:46 33:02  44:50 52:28 56:17 1:00:38
12:10 5:45 4:04 6:47 4:16 11:48 7:38 3:49 4:21
16 Paul Taunton NGOC 260 58:45 260
42(20) 59(20) 43(20) 44(20) 57(40) 60(40) 58(20) 33(30) 51(20) 56(30) Finish
1:19 4:06 7:00 15:06 21:23 30:49 39:09 42:03 52:09 55:27 58:45
1:19 2:47 2:54 8:06 6:17 9:26 8:20 2:54 10:06 3:18 3:18
17 Greg Best NGOC 260 1:00:50 -9 251
43(20) 44(20) 57(40) 48(30) 31(30) 58(20) 33(30) 51(20) 56(30) 42(20) Finish
4:56 9:45 14:25 29:20 39:35 42:32 44:57 53:16 55:40 59:38 1:00:50
4:56 4:49 4:40 14:55 10:15 2:57 2:25 8:19 2:24 3:58 1:12
18 Judith Taylor HOC 230 56:30 230
44(20) 51(20) 35(30) 36(40) 53(40) 56(30) 54(30) 59(20) Finish *54
9:05 16:28 26:52 32:30 35:28  40:32 46:50 53:59 56:30 46:54
9:05 7:23 10:24 5:38 2:58 5:04 6:18 7:09 2:31
19 Rachel Potter BOK 230 1:00:08 -2 228
59(20) 44(20) 57(40) 60(40) 47(50) 58(20) 52(20) 42(20) Finish
12:21 14:38 21:22 27:44 43:47  48:38 51:32 59:05 1:00:08
12:21 2:17 6:44 6:22 16:03 4:51 2:54 7:33 1:03
20 Steve Williams NGOC 400 1:18:19 -184 216
54(30) 41(30) 40(40) 39(30) 38(40) 37(50) 53(40) 36(40) 35(30) 32(30) 52(20) 44(20) Finish
6:37 11:40 22:19 25:41 33:15 38:28 42:06 48:35 53:25 1:04:25 1:11:20 1:14:57 1:18:19
6:37 5:03 10:39 3:22 7:34 5:13 3:38 6:29 4:50 11:00 6:55 3:37 3:22
21 Brian Laycock HOC 340 1:13:25 -135 205
43(20) 44(20) 57(40) 60(40) 46(30) 47(50) 48(30) 34(30) 45(40) 58(20) 52(20) Finish
5:37 10:46 17:47 23:22 27:37 35:18 39:11 48:37 53:22 59:52 1:03:27 1:13:25
5:37 5:09 7:01 5:35 4:15 7:41 3:53 9:26 4:45 6:30 3:35 9:58
22 Caroline Potter BOK 230 1:10:15 -103 127
51(20) 33(30) 32(30) 35(30) 36(40) 37(50) 56(30) Finish
8:49 17:28 25:54 34:21 38:32 54:46 1:07:15 1:10:15
8:49 8:39 8:26 8:27 4:11 16:14 12:29 3:00
23 Helen + Claire Butler IND 130 1:01:07 -12 118
42(20) 59(20) 43(20) 44(20) 51(20) 56(30) Finish
7:01 11:49 20:14 26:16 53:08 57:08 1:01:07
7:01 4:48 8:25 6:02 26:52 4:00 3:59
24 Colin Powell SwocC 90 58:53 90
44(20) 52(20) 51(20) 56(30) Finish
15:21 28:02 38:25 46:18 58:53
15:21 12:41 10:23 7:53 12:35
25 Adrian Karney WYEVENT 60 48:17 60
44(20) 52(20) 58(20) Finish *44
8:14 14:18 20:55 48:17 42:50
8:14 6:04 6:37 27:22
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Pl Name

Score (28)

1 Marcus Pinker

26 Judith Powell
41(30) 39(30)
11:45 33:02
11:45 21:17

27 John Fielder
54(30) 40(40)
8:11 41:10
8:11 32:59

28 David Potter
43(20)  44(20)
4:44 12:19
4:44 7:35

37(50)
41:40
8:38

39(30)
47:26
6:16

52(20)
17:22
5:03

Finish
1:06:18
24:38

37(50)
54:51
7:25

57(40)
23:23
6:01

Club

30 C 970 Pts

FVO

SwWocC

BOK
Finish
1:10:42
15:51

BOK
60(40)
29:37
6:14

58(20)
48:17
18:40

1:00:00

Finish
1:32:34
44:17

(cont.)

Textl Pts

930

110

150

160

Time

1:13:38

1:06:18

1:10:42

1:32:34

Pty

-137

-107

-326

Mispunches

a7

43

Score Comment



